Crucial evidence. Always.™ | www.vipvision.com Product specifications may be subject to change.
Compact size, big potential.
Professional Series: Fixed lens domes available in 2.0MP, 4.0MP, 6.0MP & 8.0MP
Fixed lens turret style domes that deliver excellent general purpose surveillance indoors and out. Their tri-axis
adjustable design enables perfectly framed scenes every time, including in corridor surveillance applications.
• Stream up to 4K/8.0MP (3840 x 2160) at 15fps
• H.265 encoding for efficient storage & streaming
• 50m infrared range; true day/night (auto ICR)

VSBKTA139 or VSBKTA130E VSBKTB204W VSBKTA106 + VSBKTB220C VSBKTB204W  + VSBKTA152E VSBKTA139 + VSBKTA151
Specifications 2.0MP Fixed Mini Domes 4.0MP Fixed Mini Domes 6.0MP Fixed Mini Domes 8.0MP Fixed Mini Domes
Ordering Information
VSIPE2MPVDMINIIRCB2.8: 2.8mm Lens
VSIPE2MPVDMINIIRCB3.6: 3.6mm Lens
VSIPE4MPVDMINIIRCB2.8: 2.8mm Lens
VSIPE4MPVDMINIIRCB3.6: 3.6mm Lens
VSIPE6MPVDMINIIRCB2.8: 2.8mm Lens
VSIPE6MPVDMINIIRCB3.6: 3.6mm Lens
VSIPE8MPVDMINIIRC2.8: 2.8mm Lens
Ca
m
er
a